
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 6/1/2021 To: 6/30/2021

9429Contract: Mall/Concourse Maintenance Protective Flooring Replacement

Contract Amount: $52,211

1Change Order Change order request for additional 220 sf of flooring

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 2.9591%$1,545.00

CO Description: Change order request for additional 220 sf of flooring

Notes:

Mall/Concourse Maintenance Protective Flooring Replacement13371

Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Facilities

Total Previous:

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $52,211.00

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Page 1 of 1


